Drsserts

Apricot & Brandy brioche pudding, homemade custard £4.00
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce £4.50
Chocolate & pecan brownie, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce £4.50

Warm crepe, cherry sauce, ice cream £4.00

Knickerbocker glory £4.50

Baked New York vanilla cheesecake, summer berry compote £3.95

Selection of English cheeses, chutney, crackers £5.00

Selection of Movenpick ice-creams and sorbets £3.95

'Dig%-l-iv%
Grappa
Limoncello

Sambuca
Pernod

Sir\gk/ Malts

Glenmorangie 10 yr
Talisker 10yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Liquears
Amaretto
Baileys
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Cointreau
Benedictine

£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.75
£3.75
£4.35
£4.60
£3.95

£2.60
£2.90
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

Afber Dinner Drinks

Port

Cockburns Ruby Port

Fonseca Bin 23 Special Reserve
Fonseca 23 1988 Vintage
Cockburns Tawny

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hine Rare VSOP
Janneau Armagnac
Hennesy XO

Trssert Wines
By the glass 125ml
Rutherglen Black Muscat £4.95
Palazzina Moscato Passito £5.00

By the bottle 37.5cl
Rutherglen black Muscat
Palazzina Moscato Passito

£2.60
£3.95
£7.95
£4.35

£2.60
£2.80
£3.00
£3.60
£3.90
£8.60

£15.95
£16.50



