Desserts

Apricot & Brandy brioche pudding, homemade custard £4.00
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce £4.50
Chocolate & pecan brownie, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce £4.50
Warm crepe, cherry sauce, ice cream £4.00
Knickerbocker glory £4.50

Baked New York vanilla cheesecake, summer berry compote £3.95

Selection of English cheeses, chutney, crackers £5.00

Selection of Movenpick ice-creams and sorbets £3.95

After Dinner Drinks

Digestives		Port	
Grappa	£2.60	Cockburns Ruby Port	£2.60
Limoncello	£2.50	Fonseca Bin 23 Special Reserve	£3.95
Sambuca	£2.50	Fonseca 23 1988 Vintage	£7.95
Pernod	£2.50	Cockburns Tawny	£4.35
Single Malts		Cognac	
Glenmorangie 10 yr	£3.75	Courvoisier VS	£2.60
Talisker 10yr	£3.75	Hennessey VS	£2.80
Laphroaig 10yr	£4.35	Remy Martin VSOP	£3.00
Glenfiddich 12yr	£4.60	Hine Rare VSOP	£3.60
Dalwhinnie 15yr	£3.95	Janneau Armagnac	£3.90
		Hennesy XO	£8.60
Liqueurs		Dessert Wines	
Amaretto	£2.60	By the glass 125ml	
Baileys	£2.90	Rutherglen Black Muscat £4.95	
Kahlua	£2.60	Palazzina Moscato Passito £5.00	
Tia Maria	£2.60		
Grand Marnier	£2.60	By the bottle 37.5cl	
Drambuie	£2.60	Rutherglen black Muscat	£15.95
Cointreau	£2.60	Palazzina Moscato Passito	£16.50
Benedictine	£2.60		